
Take advantage of our warm weather 
activities by adding your favorite people 
to your membership! 
 
Scan to add your squad.

Trackman  
Training with  
the Pros
Spend the afternoon with 
our Golf Pros to learn all 
the Trackman features 
Boulder Ridge has to offer. 
See you there!

Mother’s Day Brunch
Bring all the moms and 
special ladies in your life to 
a delicious brunch and show 
your appreciation. Email  
Reservations.BRGC@bayclubs.com 
to book your spot. 

Book A Private 
Trackman Event 
Get ready to tee off and 
show off your golfing skills 
with our exciting Range 
Tournament! Email 
Events.BRGC@bayclubs.com 
to learn more.

Club Highlights
Shared 
Membership

Club Life
May 2024  •  Boulder Ridge

Your 
Summer 
Retreat

Where relaxation meets 
fitness and sports



Hospitality 
& Family

Range  
Tournament 
Get ready to tee off and show off your golfing 
skills with our exciting Range Tournament! 
Range tournaments are like outdoor events but 
with a twist, you’re playing from the driving 
range! Build your package with delicious food 
and drinks. Email Events.BRGC@bayclubs.com 
to learn more.

Cinco De Mayo Celebration

Sunday, May 5

Join us for a Cinco de Mayo celebration in the grille, 
featuring margarita flights & special menu additions. 
Email Reservations.BRGC@bayclubs.com to learn more.

Mother’s Day Brunch

Sunday, May 12 | 11:00 am

Bring all the moms and special ladies in your life to 
a delicious brunch and show your appreciation. 
Enjoy a salad bar, breakfast favorites, a carving 
station, seafood station, bottomless mimosas and 
champagne! $85++ per adult, $35++ per child. Email 
Reservations.BRGC@bayclubs.com to book your spot.

Memorial Day BBQ

Monday, May 27

Join us for a sunny day of golf and BBQ. Bring your 
friends and have a blast golfing, then meet us at The 
Turn for BBQ favorites and drinks!

Parties & Events
Have birthdays, graduations, or other celebrations 
coming up? Host your next event with us! Email 
Events.BRGC@bayclubs.com for more information..



Sports 
& Fitness

Golf Fore  
Women   
Thursday, May 30 
1:00 pm-2:30 pm

Cost: $75 per person.  
Instructor: Mike Braga PGA.

Point Series #5:  
Stableford Kentucky Derby Time

Saturday, May 11th | 9:00 am  

Cost: $50 per person, includes food & drinks after the 
round. This event is open to Sapphires and Diamond 
members only. Sign up on Foretees.

Couple’s Golf #5

Sunday, May 26th | 9:00 am

Format: Stableford. Cost: $50 per person, includes food 
& drinks after the round.  This event is open to Sapphire 
and diamond members only. Sign up on Foretees.

Trackman Training with the Pros 

Thursday, May 16th | 5:30 pm-7:00 pm

Spend the afternoon with our Golf Pros to learn all 
the Trackman features Boulder Ridge has to offer.  

Trackman Competition: 
Closest to the Pin 

Sunday, May 19 | 3:00 pm-5:00 pm

Cost: $40 per person, includes 2 drink tickets for the 
event. Enroll on Foretees.



Activities and classes are subject to change at any time. Check Bay Club Connect for the latest updates, or contact the Front Desk if you have any questions.

      Contact Customer Service:
Log into the APP → More Tab → Contact us 
Here, you can submit requests regarding membership changes, 
billing questions, and modifying your Shared Membership roster.

      Change Your Payment Method:
Log into the APP → More Tab → Billing → Payment methods 
→ Select your payment method
Payments can be set up with a debit card or checking account 
with zero transactional fees, or a credit card with a 2.5% surcharge.

May 2024
Calendar of Events

Trackman w/ The Pros
5:30 pm-7:00 pm

Sake Tasting
6:00 pm

Golf Fore Women
1:00 pm-2:30 pm

Memorial Day BBQ
All Day

Cinco De Mayo
All Day

Junior Golf Academy

Junior Golf Academy

Trackman Competition : 
Closest To The Pin
3:00 pm-5:00 pm

Junior Golf Academy

Couple’s Golf #5
9:00am

Point Series #5
9:00 am

19

26

13

20

27

1514

21

28

22

29

16

23

30

17

24

31

18

25

1

28 29 130 2 3 4

12

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

WednesdaySunday Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Junior Golf Academy

Mother’s Day Brunch
11:00 am

Club Hours
Monday:
Closed

Tuesday - Sunday:
7:00 am-6:00 pm


