

Club Highlights

Trackman Training with the Pros

Spend the afternoon with our Golf Pros to learn all the Trackman features Boulder Ridge has to offer. See you there!

Mother's Day Brunch

Bring all the moms and special ladies in your life to a delicious brunch and show your appreciation. Email Reservations.BRGC@bayclubs.com to book your spot.

Book A Private Trackman Event

Get ready to tee off and show off your golfing skills with our exciting Range Tournament! Email Events.BRGC@bayclubs.com to learn more.



Shared Membership

Take advantage of our warm weather activities by adding your favorite people to your membership!

Scan to add your squad.

Hospitality & Family

Cinco De Mayo Celebration

Sunday, May 5

Join us for a Cinco de Mayo celebration in the grille, featuring margarita flights & special menu additions. Email Reservations.BRGC@bayclubs.com to learn more.

Mother's Day Brunch

Sunday, May 12 | 11:00 am

Bring all the moms and special ladies in your life to a delicious brunch and show your appreciation. Enjoy a salad bar, breakfast favorites, a carving station, seafood station, bottomless mimosas and champagne! \$85++ per adult, \$35++ per child. Email Reservations.BRGC@bayclubs.com to book your spot.

Memorial Day BBQ

Monday, May 27

Join us for a sunny day of golf and BBQ. Bring your friends and have a blast golfing, then meet us at The Turn for BBQ favorites and drinks!

Parties & Events

Have birthdays, graduations, or other celebrations coming up? Host your next event with us! Email Events.BRGC@bayclubs.com for more information..

Range Tournament

Get ready to tee off and show off your golfing skills with our exciting Range Tournament! Range tournaments are like outdoor events but with a twist, you're playing from the driving range! Build your package with delicious food and drinks. Email Events.BRGC@bayclubs.com to learn more.





Sports & Fitness

Point Series #5: Stableford Kentucky Derby Time

Saturday, May 11th | 9:00 am

Cost: \$50 per person, includes food & drinks after the round. This event is open to Sapphires and Diamond members only. Sign up on Foretees.

Couple's Golf #5

Sunday, May 26th | 9:00 am

Format: Stableford. Cost: \$50 per person, includes food & drinks after the round. This event is open to Sapphire and diamond members only. Sign up on Foretees.

Trackman Training with the Pros

Thursday, May 16th | 5:30 pm-7:00 pm

Spend the afternoon with our Golf Pros to learn all the Trackman features Boulder Ridge has to offer.

Trackman Competition: Closest to the Pin

Sunday, May 19 | 3:00 pm-5:00 pm

Cost: \$40 per person, includes 2 drink tickets for the event. Enroll on Foretees.

Golf Fore Women

Thursday, May 30 1:00 pm-2:30 pm

Cost: \$75 per person. Instructor: Mike Braga PGA.

May 2024

Calendar of Events

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
28	29	30	1	2	3	4
Cinco De Mayo All Day Junior Golf Academy	6	7	8	9	10	11 Point Series #5 9:00 am
Junior Golf Academy Mother's Day Brunch 11:00 am	13	14	15	16 Trackman w/ The Pros 5:30 pm-7:00 pm	17	18
Junior Golf Academy Trackman Competition: Closest To The Pin 3:00 pm-5:00 pm	20	21	22	23 Sake Tasting 6:00 pm	24	25
Junior Golf Academy Couple's Golf #5 9:00am	27 Memorial Day BBQ All Day	28	29	Golf Fore Women 1:00 pm-2:30 pm	31	1



Club Hours Monday: Closed Tuesday - Sunday: 7:00 am-6:00 pm



Contact Customer Service:

Log into the APP \rightarrow More Tab \rightarrow Contact us Here, you can submit requests regarding membership changes, billing questions, and modifying your Shared Membership roster.

GRAPH STATE OF STATE

 $\textbf{Log into the APP} \rightarrow \textbf{More Tab} \rightarrow \textbf{Billing} \rightarrow \textbf{Payment methods}$ → Select your payment method

Payments can be set up with a debit card or checking account with zero transactional fees, or a credit card with a 2.5% surcharge.